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2024/25 8th round, Match #36
Friday, 29.09.2024, 15:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 20°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv

1 : 3

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

51 Palii Denys
48 Tsubin Viktor
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
33 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
41 Potapenko Yehor
57 Antonio
91 Panchenko Matvii
39 Korol Andrii
35 Belytskyi Daniil
73 Karpizin Yaroslav
44 Kondratiuk Denys

Substitutes
71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil
72 Honcharov Nikita
76 Sabalaiev Artem
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat
81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
66 Kostyria Danylo
60 Petruk Oleksandr
88 Ustinov Oleksii
42 Tovt Mykhailo

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
5 Liashchuk Illia
15 Skliarenko Ivan
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
3 Sokol Bohdan
50 Kharatin Ihor
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
11 Liubko Vladyslav
14 Dymnych Dmytro
21 Rublov Bohdan

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
17 Volkov Oleksandr
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Berezka Dmytro
77 Zhuravel Vadym
10 Khrul Denys
18 Bondar Denys
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

Referee:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Petrov Vitalii
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Podhorchuk Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #36
Friday, 29.09.2024, 15:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 20°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv 1 : 3 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
99 Zasovitskyi Illia 20'

33' 11 Liubko Vladyslav

35' 25 Nedolia Artem
51 Palii Denys

71 Humeniuk Vladyslav 46'

39 Korol Andrii
66 Kostyria Danylo 46'

35 Belytskyi Daniil
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat 46'

48' 14 Dymnych Dmytro

65' 11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

65' 14 Dymnych Dmytro
77 Zhuravel Vadym

67' 77 Zhuravel Vadym
57 Antonio

88 Ustinov Oleksii 68'

73 Karpizin Yaroslav
60 Petruk Oleksandr 68'

73' 7 Shevchuk Sergiy
9 Berezka Dmytro

73' 21 Rublov Bohdan
10 Khrul Denys

80' 5 Liashchuk Illia
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav

44 Kondratiuk Denys 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


